DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

é_,a DENR

Re: Execom Meeting
1 message

Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tubbataha88@gmail.com> Wed, Aug 2, 2023 at 8:36 AM
To: Glenda Cadigal <a9237705@yahoo.com>, "Capt. NAVAL FORCES WEST" <nf1nfw@gmail.com>, DENR Region IV-B
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "Gov. Dennis Socrates" <palawan.gov.socrates@gmail.com>, Sergio Tapalla
<boytaps_tatos@yahoo.com.ph>, Trin Custodio <tcustodio@wwf.org.ph>, Coast Guard Station Puerto Princesa
<cgspuertoprincesa1968@gmail.com>, Marivel Dygico <mdygico@wwf.org.ph>, Gia Querubin <giaquerubin@gmail.com>,
fbcayatocenro2019@gmail.com, Cgdpal <cgdpal@coastguard.gov.ph>, Navforwest NF3 <nf3.hnavforwest@gmail.com>,
OU7 WESCOM <ou7wescomafppalawan@gmail.com>, DENR PENRO <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, PCSD- Office of
Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Naval Forces <navalforceswest@gmail.com>, Chrisma Salao
<csalao@wwf.org.ph>, Rhodora Ubani <rhodora_ubani@yahoo.com>

Dear Members of the Execom,
Attached here is the METT report for your advance review to be presented in Execom meeting on Friday.

Thank you very much.
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WORLD HERITAGE SITE

TUBBATAHA MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Manalo Ext. Brgy. Milagrosa,

Puerto Princesa City, Palawan 5300
Telephone: (048) 716-1631

Mobile: 0998-552-1174 / 0917-553-0909
Email: tmo@tubbatahareefs.org
Website: tubbatahareefs.org

Facebook: @OfficialTubbataha
Instagram: @tubbatahareefs

On Mon, Jul 31, 2023 at 12:31 PM Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tubbataha88@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Executive Committee Members,
Please attend the Executive Committee meeting on 04 August (Friday), 2023 at 3:00 pm via Zoom.
The flow of the meeting will be as follows:

I. Call to Order
II. Approval of Minutes/Matters Arising Out of the Minutes
III. Agenda:


mailto:tmo@tubbatahareefs.org
http://tubbatahareefs.org/
mailto:tubbataha88@gmail.com

1. Ranger Award

2. Enforcement Update- Isaiah-2

3. Amendment of TAB Rules and AO #1
4. METT Assessment presentation

5. DBP Payroll Agreement

Zoom link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/822051028427?pwd=aVRPQmMOvbOk5WVpYNW50RFU5R251dz09
Meeting ID: 822 0510 2842 Passcode: 074401

Sincerely,

Angelique Songco
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